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Full Range of Digital EPA Available 

Find out which Digital standards we provide EPA for by visiting the City & Guilds website here: 

Digital and IT | City & Guilds (cityandguilds.com) 

Upcoming Webinars  

Tuesday 30 April – 14.00-15.00 

Monday 03 June – 14.00-15.00 

Tuesday 16 July – 14.00-15.00 

Wednesday 28 August – 14.00-15.00 

Tuesday 01 October – 14.00-15.00 

Monday 18 November – 14.00-15.00 

Online Drop-in Dates 

Monday 13 May – 09.00-12.00 

Tuesday 11 June – 13.00-16.00 

Wednesday 10 July – 13.00-16.00 

Monday 12 August – 09.00-12.00 

Tuesday 24 September – 13.00-16.00 

Wednesday 23 October – 13.00-16.00 

Monday 11 November – 09.00-12.00 

Monday 02 December – 09.00-12.00 

Past Updates and Webinars 

Updates and Webinars - Digital and IT | City & Guilds (cityandguilds.com) 

Keep in Touch 

Join the City & Guilds Digital EPA and Qualifications Group on Linked In: 

https://www.linkedin.com/groups/12826067/  

David McCallig – Technical Advisor: David.mccallig@cityandguilds.com 

David Wackett – Industry Manager: David.wackett@cityandguilds.com  

Centresupport@cityandguilds.com 01924 930800 

General.enquiries@cityandguilds.com 

Learner Support: 01924 930801 
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